
CHAMPIONNATS	DE	FRANCE	LONGUE	DISTANCE	2020		ONDINES

ONDINES CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
JUNIOR 1 PELLETIER LOLA OCEAN Jun 02:56:29

CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
MASTER 2 BERTHE SANDRINE VIEUX	BOUCAU	SURF	CLUB Mast 02:53:23

3 JAN CECILE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB Mast 02:58:07
4 SOLLAUD Marie RHONE	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUB Mast 03:09:07
5 LACHKAR GERALDINE LA	CIGALE	SURF		CLUB		DU	PAYS	DES	MAURESMast 03:22:16

GRAND CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
MASTER 1 JULIENNE MARIE-ELPHEGEMORBIHAN	PADDLE	CLUB GMast 02:45:04

2 CAGNION	PECHENARTSTEPHANIE PAGAIES	CLUB	THONON GMast 03:53:44
3 OLOCCO NATHALIE ANNECY	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUBGMast 04:00:54
4 ALDIN FLORENCE PAGAIES	CLUB	THONON GMast 04:20:13

KAHUNAS CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
1 DODY Morgane DOUBS	PADDLE Kah 03:00:28
2 DUBEAU SHARA LATITUDE Kah 03:14:12
3 BONNAN HELENE HOSSEGOR	SURF	CLUB Kah 03:26:24

GRAND CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
KAHUNAS 1 TEULADE EDITH ANNECY	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUBGKah 03:09:34

2 CHOLLET MARTINE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB GKah 03:29:35
3 LE	VEN SOPHIE STAND	UP	PADDLE	29 GKah 03:34:29
4 MION CELINE GLISSE	POUR	TOUS GKah 03:50:23
5 BERAUD ROSELYNE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB GKah 04:16:50

ONDINES CLASS Nom Prénom Club Cat. Temps
1 TESSIER FANNY SUP	RIDERS	47 Ondine 02:27:17
2 RIVET IONA STAND	UP	PADDLE	29 Ondine 02:31:11
3 GUYOMARCH ANAIS PRESQU'ILE	SPORTS	COTIER Ondine 02:36:15
4 REVIL ERICA	PIA Union	Nautique	Corporative	Annecy	Le	VieuxOndine 02:39:42
5 JULIENNE MARIE-ELPHEGEMORBIHAN	PADDLE	CLUB GMast 02:45:04
6 RODIER AGATHE ASSOCIATION	LACANAU	PADDLE	RACEOndine 02:45:13
7 BERTHE SANDRINE VIEUX	BOUCAU	SURF	CLUB Mast 02:53:23
8 PELLETIER LOLA OCEAN Jun 02:56:29
9 JAN CECILE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB Mast 02:58:07
10 DODY Morgane DOUBS	PADDLE Kah 03:00:28

Non	classée JULEN Florence NON	LIC Mast 03:04:09
11 SOLLAUD Marie RHONE	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUB Mast 03:09:07
12 TEULADE EDITH ANNECY	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUBGKah 03:09:34
13 DUBEAU SHARA LATITUDE Kah 03:14:12
14 LACHKAR GERALDINE LA	CIGALE	SURF		CLUB		DU	PAYS	DES	MAURESMast 03:22:16
15 BONNAN HELENE HOSSEGOR	SURF	CLUB Kah 03:26:24
16 CHOLLET MARTINE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB GKah 03:29:35
17 LE	VEN SOPHIE STAND	UP	PADDLE	29 GKah 03:34:29
18 MION CELINE GLISSE	POUR	TOUS GKah 03:50:23
19 CAGNION	PECHENARTSTEPHANIE PAGAIES	CLUB	THONON GMast 03:53:44
20 OLOCCO NATHALIE ANNECY	STAND	UP	PADDLE	CLUBGMast 04:00:54
21 BERAUD ROSELYNE SAVOIE	PADDLE	CLUB GKah 04:16:50
22 ALDIN FLORENCE PAGAIES	CLUB	THONON GMast 04:20:13


